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General data    

contract partner /    
invoice address: 

Cablo GmbH  

 Flugplatzstraße 1-2   

 16833 Fehrbellin   

     
telephone: +4933932 / 619-0   
    

VAT-ID-Number: DE815902281   

tax number: 316/5957/7977    

    

    

delivery pick & up times: Mo - Do: 07:00 - 15:00 Uhr   

 Fr:           07:00 - 12:00 Uhr   

    

e-mail: info@cablo.eu     

fixation mail: fixations@cablo.eu    

invoice mail: invoice.cablo@cablo.eu    

    
internet: www.cablo.eu   
    

bank details   

 Cablo GmbH   
 Commerzbank  

 

BIC: COBADEFFXXX  

IBAN: DE40 3504 0038 0580 0099 00 

 
 

 
contact partner 

 
 

                                     

managing director: Marina Dankert 
 
033932 / 61911 

 

M.Dankert@cablo.eu 

 Christian Berrens 
 
0209 / 38420022 

 

C.Berrens@cablo.eu  

 Thomas Faust 
 
033932 / 61912 

 

T.Faust@cablo.eu 

purchasing / sales: Eckhard Flägel 
 
033932 / 61914 

 
E.Flaegel@cablo.eu 

back office: Mirco Graetz 
 
033932 / 61916 

 
M.Graetz@cablo.eu 

logistic / customs: Claudia Borgwardt 
 
033932 / 61923 

 
C.Borgwardt@cablo.eu 

site manager Fehrbellin: Holger Conrad 
 
033932 / 61921 

 
H.Conrad@cablo.eu 

quality / environment: Werner Kethler 
 
03381 / 368310 

 
W.Kethler@tsr.eu 

accounting: Andreas Mende 
 
02306 / 1063813 

 
A.Mende@tsr.eu  

 

 


